

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21368-21372/2005

TUKARAM THRU. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to verify the proof of service before the next date.

List the matters on 3rd March, 2008.

Served respondents may file Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit  
till then.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar